

Press release

Wolfsburg, 27. Juni 2024

Volkswagen Group IT Solutions GmbH wins the Most Wanted Employer Seal 2024

We are very pleased to announce the "Most Wanted Employer 2024" award from Volkswagen Group IT Solutions GmbH. In cooperation with the Zeit publishing group and the rating platform Kununu, this award is presented once a year to 1,200 companies in Germany.

The "Most Wanted Employer" award honors the most popular employers in Germany who must meet strict selection criteria. These include a score of at least 3.5 stars on kununu.com, a recommendation rate of at least 70 percent, at least 80 employee reviews, 8 of which were in the last 12 months, and a minimum employee rating score of 3.5 on average over the last 12 months.

Volkswagen Group IT Solutions GmbH has met these criteria and is proud to receive this coveted seal. This award is a testament to our commitment and our efforts to be an attractive employer for our employees.

We would like to thank all the employees who have rated us on Kununu and supported us in winning this award. We are proud to be part of a culture of innovation, collaboration and mutual respect and look forward to continuing to be a modern workplace for potential and existing employees in the future.

About Volkswagen Group IT Solutions GmbH

Volkswagen Group IT Solutions (VWGIS) is a 100 percent subsidiary of the Volkswagen Group. The company combines global expertise with local proximity. Specialized IT teams develop sophisticated software solutions along the entire value chain of the Volkswagen Group. The diverse fields of activity of VWGIS range from manufacturing, information and control systems (FIS) to the Manufacturing Execution System (MES) in 2nd and 3rd level support, to topics related to mobile online services and IT security.

Throughout Germany, VWGIS is represented at the Wolfsburg, Hanover, Braunschweig and Zwickau. International locations are represented in Portugal (Lisbon and Porto) and India (Pune, Gurugram and Bengaluru). The goal of intercultural cooperation between the teams is the work on digital solutions for the future of mobility for the Volkswagen Group.



Press release

Wolfsburg, 27. Juni 2024

Volkswagen Group IT Solutions GmbH

Press contact: Monika Schneider

Phone: 0162 3302362

E-Mail: kommunikation@vwgis.de

Internet: www.vwgis.de